   "PROJOBBER" HIGH SPEED STEEL DRILLS
NO. S 96-51 / 51X  (Continued) NO. S 96-52
HSS JOBBER LENGTH DRILLS
         FRACTIONAL SIZE
"PROJOBBER" HSS JOBBER
LENGTH DRILLS, BRIGHT
FINISH, FRACTIONAL SIZE
Made of M2 HSS material to ANSI standard, fully ground. 135° split
point for quick penetration and reduced "walking".
264
Packing : 0.40 -   6.50mm -- 10 pcs/pack (100pcs/box)
6.60 -   8.50mm --   5 pcs/pack (  50pcs/box)
8.60 - 13.00mm --   5 pcs/pack (  25pcs/box)
1/64"   - 1/4"      -- 10 pcs/pack (100pcs/box)
17/64" - 21/64"  --   5 pcs/pack (  50pcs/box)
11/32" - 1/2"      --   5 pcs/pack (  25pcs/box)
Packing :
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(mm) Lgth.(mm) (mm)
S 96-51 (per pce)
  096-51-M1100 11.00 94 142
  096-51-M1110 11.10 94 142
  096-51-M1120 11.20 94 142
  096-51-M1130 11.30 94 142
  096-51-M1140 11.40 94 142
  096-51-M1150 11.50 94 142
  096-51-M1160 11.60 94 142
  096-51-M1170 11.70 94 142
  096-51-M1180 11.80 94 142
  096-51-M1190 11.90 101 151
  096-51-M1200 12.00 101 151
  096-51-M1210 12.10 101 151
  096-51-M1220 12.20 101 151
  096-51-M1230 12.30 101 151
  096-51-M1240 12.40 101 151
  096-51-M1250 12.50 101 151
  096-51-M1260 12.60 101 151
  096-51-M1270 12.70 101 151
  096-51-M1280 12.80 101 151
  096-51-M1290 12.90 101 151
  096-51-M1300 13.00 101 151
S 96-51X Per Tube
  096-51X-M0200 2.00 24 49
  096-51X-M0250 2.50 30 57
  096-51X-M0300 3.00 33 61
  096-51X-M0320 3.20 36 65
  096-51X-M0350 3.50 39 70
  096-51X-M0400 4.00 43 75
  096-51X-M0450 4.50 47 80
  096-51X-M0500 5.00 52 86
  096-51X-M0530 5.30 52 86
  096-51X-M0550 5.50 57 93
  096-51X-M0600 6.00 57 93
  096-51X-M0650 6.50 63 101
Per Tube
  096-51X-M0700 7.00 69 109
  096-51X-M0800 8.00 75 117
  096-51X-M0900 9.00 81 125
  096-51X-M1000 10.00 87 133
  096-51X-M1100 11.00 94 142
  096-51X-M1200 12.00 101 151
10 pcs per tube
5 pcs per tube
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(inch) Lgth.(inch) (inch)
S 96-52 (per pce)
  096-52-S01    1/64    3/16    3/4
  096-52-S02    1/32    1/2    1-3/8
  096-52-S03    3/64    3/4    1-3/4
  096-52-S04    1/16    7/8    1-7/8
  096-52-S05    5/64    1    2
  096-52-S06    3/32    1-1/4    2-1/4
  096-52-S07    7/64    1-1/2    2-5/8
  096-52-S08    1/8    1-5/8    2-3/4
  096-52-S09    9/64    1-3/4    2-7/8
  096-52-S10    5/32    2    3-1/8
  096-52-S11    11/64    2-1/8    3-1/4
  096-52-S12    3/16    2-5/16    3-1/2
  096-52-S13    13/64    2-7/16    3-5/8
  096-52-S14    7/32    2-1/2    3-3/4
  096-52-S15    15/64    2-5/8    3-7/8
  096-52-S16    1/4    2-3/4    4
  096-52-S17    17/64    2-7/8    4-1/8
  096-52-S18    9/32    2-15/16    4-1/4
  096-52-S19    19/64    3-1/16    4-3/8
  096-52-S20    5/16    3-3/16    4-1/2
  096-52-S21    21/64    3-5/16    4-5/8
  096-52-S22    11/32    3-7/16    4-3/4
  096-52-S23    23/64    3-1/2    4-7/8
  096-52-S24    3/8    3-5/8    5
  096-52-S25    25/64    3-3/4    5-1/8
  096-52-S26    13/32    3-7/8    5-1/4
  096-52-S27    27/64    3-15/16    5-3/8
  096-52-S28    7/16    4-1/16    5-1/2
  096-52-S29    29/64    4-3/16    5-5/8
  096-52-S30    15/32    4-5/16    5-3/4
  096-52-S31    31/64    4-3/8    5-7/8
  096-52-S32    1/2    4-1/2    6
S 96-52X Per Tube
  096-52X-S08    1/8    1-5/8    2-3/4
  096-52X-S09    9/64    1-3/4    2-7/8
  096-52X-S10    5/32    2    3-1/8
  096-52X-S12    3/16    2-5/16    3-1/2
  096-52X-S16    1/4    2-3/4    4
Per Tube
  096-52X-S20    5/16    3-3/16    4-1/2
  096-52X-S24    3/8    3-5/8    5
5 pcs per tube
10 pcs per tube